. MELE:

ROCK ISLAND DISTRICT

Weekend Construction Schedule
Effective Saturday, September 16 through Sunday, September 17

From Saturday, September 16 through Sunday, September 17, a construction schedule will be in effect for some weekend trains.
Trains shaded below may be delayed due to track replacement at 16th Street.

PLEASE NOTE THAT THE LAST INBOUND AND OUTBOUND TRAINS OF SATURDAY NIGHT

WILL REQUIRE PASSENGERS TO TRANSFER TO A BUS SHUTTLE BETWEEN 35TH STREET AND LASALLE STREET STATIONS. Q
SAT SAT
ONLY ONLY
202 204 106 306 110 310 114 314 118 318 122 322 126 326 230 234
Joliet to Chicago a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m.
Joliet 6:05 7:20 8:15 10:15 12:15 2:15 4:15 6:15 8:20 10:20
New Lenox 6:14 7:29 8:24 10:24 12:24 2:24 4:24 6:24 8:29 10:29
Mokena 6:20 7:35 8:30 10:30 12:30 2:30 4:30 6:30 8:35 10:35
Hickory Creek 6:24 7:39 8:34 10:34 12:34 2:34 4:34 6:34 8:39 10:39
Tinley-80th 6:28 7:43 8:38 10:38 12:38 2:38 4:38 6:38 8:43 10:43
Tinley Park 6:31 7:46 8:41 10:41 12:41 2:41 4:41 6:41 8:46 10:46
Oak Forest 6:36 7:51 8:46 10:46 12:46 2:46 4:46 6:46 8:51 10:51
Midlothian 6:40 7:55 8:50 10:50 12:50 2:50 4:50 6:50 8:55 10:55
Robbins fe6:42 | £7:57 | 8:52 f10:52 f12:52 f2:52 f4:52 f6:52 £8:57 | f10:57
Blue Island-Vermont 6:46 8:01 8:56 9:06 10:56 11:06 | 12:56 1:06 2:56 3:06 4:56 5:06 6:56 7:06 9:01 11:01
Prairie St. f6:48 | £8:03 --- f9:08 --- f11:08 --- f1:08 --- £3:08 --- £5:08 --- f7:08 | f9:03 | f11:03
123rd St. f6:50 | f8:05 --- f9:10 --- f11:10 --- f1:10 --- f3:10 --- f5:10 --- f7:10 | f9:05 | f11:05
119th St. 6:52 8:07 --- 9:12 --- 11:12 --- 1:12 --- 3:12 --- 5:12 --- 7:12 9:07 11:07
115th St. - Morgan Park 6:54 8:09 --- 9:14 --- 11:14 --- 1:14 --- 3:14 --- 5:14 --- 7:14 9:09 11:09
111th St. - Morgan Park 6:56 8:11 --- 9:16 --- 11:16 --- 1:16 - 3:16 --- 5:16 --- 7:16 9:11 11:11
107th St. - Beverly Hills 6:58 8:13 --- 9:18 --- 11:18 --- 1:18 --- 3:18 --- 5:18 --- 7:18 9:13 11:13
103rd St. - Beverly Hills 7:00 8:15 --- 9:20 --- 11:20 --- 1:20 --- 3:20 --- 5:20 --- 7:20 9:15 11:15
99th St. - Beverly Hills 7:02 8:17 --- 9:22 --- 11:22 --- 1:22 --- 3:22 --- 5:22 --- 7:22 9:17 11:17
95th St. - Beverly Hills 7:04 8:19 --- 9:24 --- 11:24 --- 1:24 --- 3:24 --- 5:24 --- 7:24 9:19 11:19
91st St. - Beverly Hills 7:06 8:21 --- 9:26 --- 11:26 --- 1:26 --- 3:26 --- 5:26 --- 7:26 9:21 11:21
Brainerd 7:08 8:23 --- 9:28 --- 11:28 --- 1:28 --- 3:28 --- 5:28 --- 7:28 9:23 11:23
103rd St.-Washington Hts. --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
95th St.-Longwood --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Gresham 7:11 8:26 --- 9:31 --- 11:31 --- 1:31 --- 3:31 --- 5:31 --- 7:31 9:26 11:26
35th St. - Lou Jones f7:19 | 834 | f9:12 | £9:39 | f11:12 | f11:39 | f1:12 | f1:39 | £3:12 | f3:39 | f5:12 | £5:39 | f7:12 | f7:39 9:34 11:34*
LaSalle Street 7:49 9:09 9:45 10:09 11:25 11:49 1:25 1:49 3:25 3:49 5:25 5:49 7:25 7:49 10:09 12:19
f- Flag Stop - Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor and to pick up passengers on station platform visible to engineers. g
SAT SAT
ONLY ONLY
205 309 109 313 113 315 115 319 119 221 323 123 327 127 231 233
Chicago to Joliet a.m. a.m. a.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. a.m.
LaSalle Street 8:30 10:10 10:40 | 12:10 | 12:40 2:10 2:40 4:10 4:40 5:30 6:10 6:40 8:10 8:40 11:15 | 12:30*
35th St. - Lou Jones f8:37 | £10:17 | £10:47 | f12:17 | f12:47 | f2:17 | f2:47 | f4:17 | f4:47 | £5:37 | f6:17 | f6:47 | £8:17 | f8:47 | 11:22 12:37
Gresham 8:45 10:25 --- 12:25 --- 2:25 --- 4:25 --- 5:45 6:25 --- 8:25 --- 11:30 12:45
95th St. - Longwood - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
103rd St. - Washington Hts. --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Brainerd 8:48 10:28 — 12:28 - 2:28 - 4:28 - 5:48 6:28 - 8:28 - 11:33 12:48
91st St. - Beverly Hills 8:50 10:30 --- 12:30 --- 2:30 --- 4:30 --- 5:50 6:30 --- 8:30 --- 11:35 12:50
95th St. - Beverly Hills 8:52 10:32 - 12:32 - 2:32 - 4:32 - 5:52 6:32 - 8:32 - 11:37 12:52
99th St. - Beverly Hills 8:54 10:34 --- 12:34 --- 2:34 --- 4:34 --- 5:54 6:34 --- 8:34 --- 11:39 12:54
103rd St. - Beverly Hills 8:56 10:36 - 12:36 - 2:36 - 4:36 - 5:56 6:36 - 8:36 - 11:41 12:56
107th St. - Beverly Hills 8:58 10:38 --- 12:38 --- 2:38 --- 4:38 --- 5:58 6:38 --- 8:38 --- 11:43 12:58
111th St. - Morgan Park 9:00 10:40 - 12:40 - 2:40 - 4:40 - 6:00 6:40 - 8:40 - 11:45 1:00
115th St. - Morgan Park 9:02 10:42 --- 12:42 --- 2:42 --- 4:42 --- 6:02 6:42 --- 8:42 --- 11:47 1:02
119th St. 9:04 10:44 --- 12:44 --- 2:44 --- 4:44 --- 6:04 6:44 --- 8:44 --- 11:49 1:04
123rd St. f9:06 | f10:46 --- f12:46 --- f2:46 --- f4:46 --- f6:06 | f6:46 --- f8:46 --- f11:51 | f1:06
Prairie St. f9:08 | f10:48 --- f12:48 --- f2:48 --- f4:48 --- f6:08 | f6:48 --- f8:48 --- f11:53 | f1:08
Blue Island - Vermont St. 9:10 | 11:10 | 11:00 | 12:50 | 1:00 | 2:50 | 3:00 | 4:50 | 5:00 6:10 | 6:50 | 7:00 | 9:10 | 9:00 11:55 1:10
Robbins f9:14 f11:04 f1:04 f3:04 f5:04 | f6:14 f7:04 f9:04 | f11:59 | f1:14
Midlothian 9:17 11:07 1:07 3:07 5:07 6:17 7:07 9:07 12:02 1:17
Oak Forest 9:21 11:11 1:11 3:11 5:11 6:21 7:11 9:11 12:06 1:21
Tinley Park 9:27 11:17 1:17 3:17 5:17 6:27 7:17 9:17 12:12 1:27
Tinley Park - 80th Ave. 9:30 11:20 1:20 3:20 5:20 6:30 7:20 9:20 12:15 1:30
Mokena - Hickory Creek 9:34 11:24 1:24 3:24 5:24 6:34 7:24 9:24 12:19 1:34
Mokena - Front St. 9:38 11:28 1:28 3:28 5:28 6:38 7:28 9:28 12:23 1:38
New Lenox 9:44 11:34 1:34 3:34 5:34 6:44 7:34 9:34 12:29 1:44
Joliet 10:20 12:10 1:50 3:50 5:50 7:00 7:50 10:10 1:05 2:35

£ - Flag Stop - Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor and to pick up passengers on station platform visible to engineers.
*Transfer to bus shuttle at station
Please check metrarail.com or the Ventra app for service updates.
9/14/17



	RID Weeknd

